NATIONAL Assessment Centre S		MMA 118110756.		
Date In: 27/8/19 14:40	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Dono	e by
Ref No: MA/ CTZ 18015509 1 44.	SAS e-filing			
Vch No: SJW 1657J	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 2518119 08:15.	i-Motor Claim Form			
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hi	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		1	10.0
Charles	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax		
TP Particulars: Veh No: YM	8094 G. INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (801167.	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period:	()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100)%]	11
	ranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (
General Remarks;-	SALTAN MARKET PROBLEM VAND CHARL	America (Color Institut		
		Jan Marketon (g. 1		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's informati		ncuy NO rater of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Ul		mark of all		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YE	ES()/NO();T	owing Co: (-)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
The state of the s				2 **
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courte	esv Car ()	1 7 5		-
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	esy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		25076, 85	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		2000 A SE	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()	art various and an artist and are are	\$6.00 A.S.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()	art various and an artist and are are	ASCANIA.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()	art various and an artist and are are	SECTION AS	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()	art various and an artist and are are		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() ()	art various and an artist and are are	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () () ()	· varation Checklist		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre	naration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) fit Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions M/A18 of aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice President 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Caration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 540/54	Anit (\$) fit Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA18 of aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Present Invoice Present	raration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) The State of the	Anit (5) fit Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions AMA 18 of airmant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice President 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F4) FT: Follow-T1 5) FT: Follow-T1 For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) E	Ant (5) fit Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA18 of aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Present Invoice Present	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) E	Anit (S) 1st Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA18 of aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No:	Invoice President 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F4) FT: Follow-T1 5) FT: Follow-T2 For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Paration Checklist: Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) E	Anit (S) Ist Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion;	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Daration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (580) E S40/54 Brough Survey (Resurvey) \$32 BrinstINC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Sition \$77 SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion;	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio QD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) E \$40/\$4 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Foinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) From \$7. SMRT Survey \$16 For / Tpt Allowence \$1. Fordination \$1.	Anit (S) fit Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio QD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Froint INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) From \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 For / Tpt Allowance \$ Fordination \$11 Fordination \$2	Anit (\$) fit Bill 30.00 50 00 55 00 55 00 55 00 55 00 55 00 55	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pres Invoice Pres I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	Car Ation Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey \$16 Frough Su	Anit (\$) fit Bill 30.00 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pres Invoice Pres I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4 Brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Boinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) SMRT Survey \$16 Ball Services. Car / Tpt Allowance \$10 Ball Services \$10	Anit (\$) Fit Bill 30.00 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	Amil (3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ADVICE ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/08/2018 14:40
Date Of Accident	25/08/2018 08:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
APPENDING STATE OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW1657J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR KAILASAM RAJAKUMAR
NRIC No	S8164824G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94557398
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94557398
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SUNNY 1.6EXA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3018281800
Cover Note Number	· ·
Driver	
Name of Driver	MR KAILASAM RAJAKUMAR
NRIC No	S8164824G
Date Of Birth	01/06/1981
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/05/2008
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94557398
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-94557398
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 321 BUKIT BATOK ST 33 #12-66

650321 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : JOSEPH EDWIN SELVAKUMAR

: MALE GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME: : VIMALASEKARAN BEGAN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

YES

NO

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN8094G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MR KAILASAM RAJAKUMAR Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? SJW 1657J YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

JOSEPH EDWIN SELVAKUMAR Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? SJW1657J Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name VIMALASEKARAN BEGAN

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain SJW 1657J Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

1

Date of Accident	: 25/8/18 Accident Time: 8.30an (24-HR-Format)
W. Marchineton	11 21-
Accident Place	: Along PIE towns changi
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: 5JW1657] Make/Model: Nissan Sunny 1.6
Insurace Company	: China Taiply Policy No: DMPL SN301828
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Kailasam Rajakumar / 5816482467
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 94557398 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: as above
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 01/5/981 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 3/5/2008
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: \(\tau \)
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 321 BUKIT BOTOK St 23 #12-66
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	Driver): 3 person
Was there any video Captured by ea Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	ar camera: YES \ NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other 1	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: JN80946	Vehicle, No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
6	
* NEW - Passenger's name &	
U Soseph Maria Lor	uis Joseph Edmin Selvatumor (M)





Report No. T/20180825/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ate/Time Report Made: 5/08/2018 13:20		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	int's Partic	ulars	· 中国的国际发展的	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	
	f Informant: AM RAJAK		Address: APT BLK 321 BUKIT BATOK 650321	STREET 33 #12-66 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S81648	24G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94557398	
National INDIAN	ity:		Email: ramjayraju@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 37	Date of Birth: 31/05/1981	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Electrical engineering technician (general)		ng technician	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 25/08/2018 08:15	Type of Location Bend
PIONEER RO	DAD NORTH			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	Ro	oad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Work	2-0-519 7	affic Volume:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived		2010 PER 150 FE	SP WINGS	Total Salas in Land
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJW1657J	Car	NISSAN	SUNNY 1.6EXA	Silver	Seriously Damaged	2
YN 8094 G	Lorry	HINO		White	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No Effective Expiry Date
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No Effective Expiry Date





2 of 4

Report No. T/20180825/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJW1657J	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMPCSN30182818	06/03/2018	05/03/2019

Details of Perso	on Involved		11 V 6 V 7 7 10	e in the second	100	200000505 NO. TO SEE	
Any Pedestrian	nvolved: No	Control of the last			SD-9-REGOT		
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL	THE RESERVE AND A SECOND	Use of Pe	destria	n Cros	sing: NA	
Passenger				und Section	and parks	Sing. 14/A	
Name	JOSEPH EDWIN S	JOSEPH EDWIN SELVAKUMAR			0.	S7561814Z	
Related Vehicle	SJW1657J (Car)			Contact No.		82988958	
Hospital/Clinic	WE CARE CLINIC AND SURGERY			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	25/08/2018		Date Disc				
	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree of				
Driver		105				ENCORPORATE MACHINE VIOLEN	
Name	KAILASAM RAJAKUMAR			ID No.		S8164824G	
Related Vehicle	SJW1657J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	94557398	
Hospital/Clinic	WE CARE CLINIC AND SURGERY			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	25/08/2018		Date Disch	-		/2018	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	04	Degree of	Injury	Slight	72010	
Passenger		AND THE RES	VEN TODAY	11,338.3	KAN S	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Name	VIMALASEKARAN BEGAN		Section of the Control of the Contro	ID No	and the second	S7763908Z	
Related Vehicle	SJW1657J (Car)	SJW1657J (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98977227	
Hospital/Clinic	WE CARE CLINIC AND SURGERY			Class Driving Licend Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	25/08/2018		Date Disch			/2018	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	04	Degree of				





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 4 Report No. T/20180825/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

AT 25/08/2018 ABOUT 0815HRS , I WAS DRIVING ALONG PIONNER ROAD NORTH TOWARD TO PIE CHANGI . I WAS AWAITNG AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT FOR RIGHT TURN TOWARD PIE , THE NEXT SECONDS LORRY YN 8094G HIT MY REAR VEHICLE .

THE IMPACT WAS SO BAD THAT MY REAR BUMBER WAS BADLY DENTED .

WE GET OFF FROM OUT VEHICLE AND EXCHANGE PARTICULAR .

I DO HAD 2 OTHER PASSENGER ONBOARD MY CAR . THEY ARE MR JOSEPH EDWIN SELVAKUMAR AND MR VIMALASEKARAN BEGAN.

DUE TO THE ACCIDENT, ME AND MY 2 OTHER FRIENDS ONBARD CAR WILL BE SEEKING MEDICAL ATTENTION DUE TO THE STRONG IMPACT.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20180825/7007

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/08/2018 13:20
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
uthentication Stamp	

Status of Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence Number

S8164824G

Status of Qualified Driving Licence

Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence

3

Expiry Date

Valid for life unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

Provisional Driving Licence

You are not a valid Provisional Driving Licence Holder.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8164824G





KAILASAM RAJAKUMAR

கைவாசம் ராஜகுமார்

INDIAN

01-06-1981 M

Country



O Customer



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX1F N SN AN0595A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3018281800

Engine No : QG16490128

Chassis No: JN1CFAN16Z0136906

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJW1657J

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR KAILASAM RAJAKUMAR

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for

06 MARCH 2018 (11:02 HOURS) IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

05 MARCH 2019

EX SECT. I - AGE <= 25..................\$3,000.00 EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26......\$\$500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

* AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

EX ON WINDSCREEN......S\$100.00

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST S\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. ; MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Office

Authorised Signatory